
Date Players
 Hole-in-One 

Pot 
Saturday, February 06, 2016 100 25.00$                  

Sunday, February 21, 2016 92 23.00$                  

Saturday, March 05, 2016 91 22.75$                  

Sunday, March 20, 2016 90 22.50$                  

Saturday, April 02, 2016 103 25.75$                  

Sunday, April 17, 2016 80 20.00$                  

Saturday, May 07, 2016 89 22.25$                  

Saturday, May 21, 2016 88 22.00$                  

Sunday, June 05, 2016 81 20.25$                  

Saturday, June 18, 2016 64 16.00$                  

Sunday, July 10, 2016 78 19.50$                  

Saturday, July 23, 2016 78 19.50$                  

Saturday, August 06, 2016 64 16.00$                  

Sunday, August 21, 2016 80 20.00$                  

Saturday, September 03, 2016 72 18.00$                  

Sunday, September 18, 2016 52 13.00$                  

Saturday, October 08, 2016 74 18.50$                  

Two Man Team Championship October 15 and 16 2016 88 22.00$                  

Saturday, November 12, 2016 Won by Jeff Gloden on Hole 7 96 24.00$                  

Total Pot (25 Cents per Man per Event) 390.00$               


